
IFB# 7406 Chemicals, Water Treating 

Neal Jones
City of St. Petersburg

Bid Tabulation
Procurement and Supply Management

Item 

No. Description EAU UOM Unit Price

Extended 

Price Unit Price

Extended 

Price Unit Price

Extended 

Price Unit Price

1 Calcium Chloride, 50 LB/BG 420      BAG $16.50 $6,930.00 $14.50 $6,090.00 $16.50 $6,930.00 $18.95

2 Calcium Hypochlorite, 100 LB/DR 20        DRUM 128.00 2,560.00 175.00 3,500.00 140.00 2,800.00 139.95

3 Sodium Bicarbonate, 50 LB/BG 880      BAG 14.50 12,760.00 15.50 13,640.00 NB 18.95

4 Sodium Hypochlorite, 15 GA/DR 5          DRUM NB 18.25 91.25 NB 89.95

5 Sodium Hypochlorite, 55 GA/DR 454      DRUM 87.50 39,725.00 59.95 27,217.30 NB 136.95

6 Sulfur Dioxide, 1 TN cylinder 15        EACH 1,250.00 18,750.00 NB NB

7 Diatomaceous Earth, 25 LB/BG 300      BAG NB 14.50 4,350.00 NB 15.95

8 Muriatic Acid, 30%/20% HCI, 15 GA/DR 410      DRUM NB 56.25 23,062.50 NB 66.95

9 Muriatic Acid, 30%/20% HCI, 1 GA BOTTLE 5,800   GA NB 3.25 18,850.00 NB 2.95

10 Pool Filter Media, Aqua Perl only, 12 LB BAG 175 BAG

NB 16.20 2,835.00 NB 15.95

$80,725.00 $99,636.05 $9,730.00

0 5,978.16 0

Total: $80,725.00 $93,657.89 $9,730.00

American Chemical & Building 

Maint. Supply, Inc.                dba 

Amchem

St. Petersburg, FL

Terms: Net 30 Days

Delivery: 3 Days

SubTotal:

SBE Discount:

Allied Universal Corporation

Miami, FL

Terms: Net 30 Days

Delivery: 2 - 3 Days

Leslies' Poolmart, Inc.           dba 

Leslie's Swimming Pool 

Supplies

Phoenix, AZ

Terms: Net 30 Days

Delivery: 2 - 7 Days

Brenntag Mid-South, Inc.

Orlando, FL 

Terms: Net 30 Days

Delivery: 2 Days

Awarded



IFB# 7406 Chemicals, Water Treating 

Neal Jones
City of St. Petersburg

Bid Tabulation
Procurement and Supply Management

Extended 

Price

$7,959.00

2,799.00

16,676.00

449.75

62,175.30

NB

4,785.00

27,449.50

17,110.00

2,791.25

$142,194.80

0

$142,194.80

Leslies' Poolmart, Inc.           dba 

Leslie's Swimming Pool 

Supplies

Phoenix, AZ

Terms: Net 30 Days

Delivery: 2 - 7 Days

Awarded


